DALS
LIGHTING
MODEL 2006 PROJECT TYPE
NAME Access DATE QTY
6″ Round Panel Light NOTES
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Size Damp
Watts (W)

2006
Voltage
ORDERING GUIDE
BLANK - 120v
Triac dimming
V - 120-277-347V
0-10v dimming
Canada
80, de la Seigneurie blvd., E.
Blainville, Quebec j7c 4n1
Output voltage (V)
Input voltage (V)
IP rating
Operating temp. (° C)
Location
800
120
U.S.A.
4383, NW 124th Ave.,
Coral Springs, Florida 33065
877.430.1818
dals.com
Indoor
33-37
Output current (mA)
3000k IC, ASTM E283-04
PlasticLens material
Optic type
Finish type
Housing material
Frosted lens
FT1
SMD 2835
280
Matte
Aluminum
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
I E S  V ie w e r  3
A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  0
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
1/2"
1/16"6-1/2"
2" MINIMUM
15/16"
4-1/8" 2-1/2"
1-5/16"
ID 5"
OD 6-3/4"
ACCESSORIES ADAPTORS
BRAND MODEL DIMMER SPECS GRADE MIN MAX
Dals SM-DIMSW Smart Dimmer* Triac, 250W LED/CFL Compatible 5 100 23
Lutron DVCL-153PR-WH-C* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 7 100 14